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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP1206 -LINAC04 -01 Andrei
ANDREYEV

LINAC-e3
(GARIS)

27Al 5.5 1,000 pnA 6 4/22
9:00

4/28
9:00

9:00

9:00

ML1209 -RRC08 -01 為ヶ井 強
T.TAMEGAI E5A 238U 11 2 pnA 1 4/24

9:00
4/25
9:00

9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF04 -37 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 d 12 10,000 pnA 2 4/9

9:00
4/11
9:00

9:00

9:00

IB0702 -RRC01 -61 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 5hrs

4/1
9:00

4/1
14:00

0

14:00

ML1209 -RRC14 -01 冨田 雅典
M. TOMITA E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 2hrs

4/1
14:00

4/1
16:00 16:00

ML1209 -RRC09 -02 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 2hrs

4/1
16:00

4/1
18:00 18:00

IB0702 -RRC01 -60 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 7hrs

4/3
9:00

4/3
16:00

9:00

16:00

ML1209 -RRC17 -01 常泉 和秀
K. TSUNEIZUMI E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 1.5

hrs

4/3
16:00

4/3
17:30

16:00

17:30

ML1209 -RRC09 -01 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 3hrs

4/3
17:30

4/3
20:30

17:30

20:30
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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP0709 RIBF40 -01 寺嶋　知
S. TERASHIMA BigRIPS 18O 345 100 pnA 5 4/7

9:00
4/12
9:00

NP1112 -SAMURAI8R1 -01 大津 秀暁
H. OTSU SAMURAI 18O 250 200 pnA 3 4/14

21:00
4/18
0:00

NP1206 -SAMURAI10 -01 Jenny LEE SAMURAI 18O 250 200 pnA 1.25 4/18
6:00

4/19
12:00

NP1112 -RIBF87 -01
Atsuko ODAHARA
Rodomira LOZEVA
Changbum MOON

EURICA 238U 345 5(max)
pnA 4.5 4/30

9:00
5/4

21:00
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